
PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 8 Emily Medcalf Year 3 Elmhurst
2 34 Megan Bevan Year 3 Upton Noble
3 7 Jessica Hudson Year 4 Elmhurst
4 82 Orla Donoghue Year 4 Wells Cathedral
5 76 Jemma Shaw Year 4 West Pennard
6 46 Alice Rielly Year 3 St Aldhelms
7 117 Sophie Ambrosini Year 4 St Josephs
8 38 Ellie Silvester Year 3 Upton Noble
9 77 Naomi Taylor Year 4 West Pennard
10 150 Evie Gots Year 4 Brookside
11 65 Keely Banfield Year 3 St Pauls
12 16 Alannah McKiven Year 4 Elmhurst
13 45 Tilly Cox-Thompson Year 3 St Aldhelms
14 52 Cuba Chapman Year 4 St Aldhelms
15 15 Shannon Compton Year 4 Elmhurst
16 69 Blossom Hammerton Year 3 West Pennard
17 17 Martha Lacey Year 4 Croscombe
18 51 Bali Chapman Year 2 St Aldhelms
19 120 Beth Simpson Year 4 St Josephs
20 83 Lily Webb Year 4 Wells Cathedral
21 48 Robyn Hawkins Year 4 St Aldhelms
22 21 Isabelle Glass Year 3 Croscombe
23 95 Isobell Dyer Year 3 Horrington
24 84 Tippi Lewis Year 4 Wells Cathedral
25 111 Sophia Clark Year 4 St Benedicts
26 63 Isabelle Wareham Year 4 St Pauls
27 31 Ruby Eggleton Year 4 Oakhill
28 114 Keira Sparks Year 4 St Benedicts
29 190 Ruby Smith Year 3 Millfield Prep
30 37 Aimee Collins Year 2 Upton Noble
31 121 Hannah Simpson Year 4 St Josephs
32 125 Catherine Pearce Year 4 St Josephs
33 123 Silvara White Year 3 St Josephs
34 85 Eloise Chalfont-Griffin Year 4 Wells Cathedral
35 10 Maya Bickham Year 3 Elmhurst
36 177 Fleur Lock Year 4 St Benedicts
37 176 Mia Patel-Williams Year 3 Horrington
38 64 Ellie Weeks Year 4 St Pauls
39 191 Charlotte Taylor Year 3 Millfield Prep
40 78 Sophia Woolf Year 4 West Pennard
41 66 Poppy Lott Year 4 Chewton Mendip
42 87 Poppy Agabani Year 4 Wells Cathedral
43 122 Freya Healy Year 3 St Josephs
44 126 Isabella Hiscox Year 4 St Josephs
45 124 Freya Dover Year 4 St Josephs
46 72 Gabby Creed Year 3 West Pennard
47 35 Abigail Cooper Year 3 Upton Noble
48 90 Mia Kench Year 3 Wells Cathedral
49 98 Mollie Spraggon Year 3 Brookside
50 119 Katherine Owens-Smith Year 4 St Josephs

LOWER SCHOOL GIRLS

Race 5 Tor Leisure 23rd March 2010



PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
51 79 Beth Merrick Year 4 Hemmington
52 12 Abby White Year 3 Elmhurst
53 194 Sara Garas Year 3 St Aldhelms
54 178 Ella Warmisham Year 3 Springmead Prep
55 47 Meghan Verel Year 3 St Aldhelms
56 13 Rosie Satchell Year 3 Elmhurst
57 23 Sophie Jones Year 3 Croscombe
58 118 Gabriella Phillips Year 3 St Josephs
59 22 Jessica Kirkham Year 3 Croscombe
60 18 Isabella Page Year 4 Croscombe
61 50 Ann Worley Year 3 St Aldhelms
62 86 Lotte Sutherland Year 4 Wells Cathedral
63 88 Imke De Gier Year 4 Wells Cathedral
64 115 Zeta Gutteridge Year 4 St Benedicts
65 71 Megan Curtis Year 3 West Pennard
66 11 Molly Larkman Year 4 Elmhurst
67 151 Millie Frost Year 4 Brookside
68 70 Pippa Syddall Year 3 West Pennard
69 193 Madi Ruby Year 2 St Aldhelms

LOWER SCHOOL GIRLS (cont)
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 205 Charlie Cook Year 4 Elmhurst
2 396 Sam Raad Year 3 Millfield Prep
3 267 Samuel Webb Year 4 Chewton Mendip
4 207 Cosmo Keen Year 4 Elmhurst
5 347 Daniel Hughes Year 4 Chewton Mendip
6 335 Cameron Curtis Year 4 Westfield
7 288 Hector Gummer Year 4 Wells Cathedral
8 240 Eddie Donson Year 4 Springmead Prep
9 330 Max Ambrosini Year 3 St Josephs
10 239 Oliver Welbourn Year 4 Springmead Prep
11 210 Alfie Parsons Year 4 Elmhurst
12 352 Tyler Kelly Year 4 St Pauls
13 261 Finley Bulger Year 4 St Pauls
14 237 Theo Fitz-Johnson Year 4 Springmead Prep
15 227 William Carr Year 4 Oakhill
16 334 Zak payne Year 4 Westfield
17 333 Henry Boulton-Roberts Year 4 St Josephs
18 238 Charlie Shakespeare Year 4 Springmead Prep
19 295 Oliver Davis Year 4 Horrington
20 329 Fabian Osbourne Year 4 St Josephs
21 236 Morris Moore Year 2 Upton Noble
22 235 Ben George Year 2 Upton Noble
23 286 David Sidman Year 4 Wells Cathedral
24 303 Nicholas Bosley Year 3 Brookside
25 322 Tom Smith Year 4 St Benedicts
26 216 Murphie Withers Year 4 Croscombe
27 378 Fynn Gogam Year 4 St Aldhelms
28 244 Ryan Kennedy Year 3 St Aldhelms
29 289 Tom Fox Year 4 Wells Cathedral
30 327 Ryan Cooper Year 4 Wookey
31 285 Peter Thatcher Year 4 Wells Cathedral
32 206 Harvey Chinnock Year 4 Elmhurst
33 287 Lewis Deans Year 3 Wells Cathedral
34 354 Sam Stone Year 3 Wookey
35 219 Joe Weller Year 4 Croscombe
36 293 Jack Denegri Year 4 Wells Cathedral
37 214 Alessandro Constanza Year 4 Elmhurst
38 317 Fred Antell-Burrows Year 4 St Benedicts
39 376 Charlie Lucas Year 4 Butleigh
40 319 Harvey Leggett Year 4 St Benedicts
41 275 Ellis Staniforth Year 4 West Pennard
42 233 William Bevan Year 4 Upton Noble
43 215 Harvey Gaines Year 4 Croscombe
44 274 Finn Robertson Year 4 West Pennard
45 325 Daniel Shippam Year 4 St Benedicts
46 318 Harrison Chagger-Goode Year 4 St Benedicts
47 313 Ben Hook Year 3 Evercreech
48 320 Hayden Dearling Year 4 St Benedicts
49 356 Oliver Lewis Year 3 Wedmore First
50 234 Louis Smith-Bingham Year 3 Upton Noble

LOWER SCHOOL BOYS
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
51 395 Jake Harding Year 4 St Pauls
52 265 Koni Sefia Year 4 St Pauls
53 384 Ethan Thorner Year 4 St Pauls
54 390 Cody Preece Year 4 St Pauls
55 283 Kieran Clark Year 4 Hemmington
56 208 Jake Fouracres Year 4 Elmhurst
57 211 Oliver Stadden Year 3 Elmhurst
58 328 William Rowley Year 4 St Josephs
59 209 Charlie Hayward Year 4 Elmhurst
60 213 Aswin Kurian Year 4 Elmhurst
61 248 Liam Kennedy Year 2 St Aldhelms
62 264 Ellis Taylor Year 3 St Pauls
63 321 Murriece Williams Year 4 St Benedicts
64 358 Gianni Constanza Year 3 Elmhurst
65 297 Toby Clark Year 3 Horrington
66 299 Toby Watson Year 3 Horrington
67 306 Adam Grieg Year 4 Brookside
68 212 Callum Strange Year 4 Elmhurst
69 260 Jake Node Year 4 St Pauls
70 247 Adge Hawkins Year 2 St Aldhelms
71 262 Liam Haine Year 3 St Pauls
72 231 Oliver Perkins Year 4 Upton Noble
73 346 Harvey Snaith Year 3 St Pauls
74 305 Sean Blanchflower Year 4 Brookside
75 249 Kit Worley Year 2 St Aldhelms
76 246 Chairlie Hill Year 2 St Aldhelms
77 383 Luis da Silva Lobo Year 3 St Pauls
78 359 Charlie Shave Year 3 Elmhurst
79 294 Harry Barrow Year 3 Wells Cathedral
80 342 George Wedlock Year 3 St Benedicts
81 291 Humphrey Boot Year 4 Wells Cathedral
82 345 Hunter Greensmith Year 2 Upton Noble
83 311 Mark Masters Year 3 Evercreech
84 355 Billy Mundy Year 3 Elmhurst
85 301 Daniel Adams Year 3 Horrington
86 298 Daniel Peters Year 3 Horrington
87 353 Joshua Clark Year 4 St Vigor & St John
88 314 Thomas Oliver Year 3 Evercreech
89 282 Lochlan Apps Year 4 Hemmington
90 360 Harry Clark Year 4 St Vigor & St John

LOWER SCHOOL BOYS (cont)
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 475 Elena Sidman Year 5 Wells Cathedral
2 449 Juliet Grogan-Poulsen Year 6 Millfield Prep
3 445 Alice Gray Year 6 Millfield Prep
4 577 Hannah Sherridan Year 4 Curry Mallet
5 525 Madaleine Phillips Year 5 St Josephs
6 454 Lulu Scott Year 6 Millfield Prep
7 414 Freya Carke Year 6 Oakhill
8 520 Gemma Carrington Year 6 Hugh Sexey
9 476 Annelise James Year 6 Wells Cathedral
10 456 Mica Clarke Year 6 St Pauls
11 451 Flo Norris Year 5 Millfield Prep
12 466 Olivia Squance Year 6 Chewton Mendip
13 405 Sophie Chayter Year 5 Elmhurst
14 518 Katie Thomas Year 6 Hugh Sexey
15 400 Scarlet Locke Year 6 Elmhurst
16 524 Emma Simpson Year 6 St Josephs
17 427 Ocean Moore Year 5 Upton Noble
18 426 Chloe Collins Year 6 Upton Noble
19 443 Lillibell Bazley-Jackson Year 5 St Aldhelms
20 439 Kathleen Cox-Thompson Year 5 St Aldhelms
21 467 Tessa Booth Year 6 Chewton Mendip
22 522 Arianna Mena Year 6 St Josephs
23 473 Kaylyn Neale Year 6 Hemmington
24 419 Daisie Garland Year 5 Oakhill
25 464 Hope Plumpley Year 5 Chewton Mendip
26 487 Eloise Yeadon-Caiger Year 6 Horrington
27 429 Ella Lambert Year 5 Upton Noble
28 428 Amy George Year 5 Upton Noble
29 420 Millie Garland Year 5 Oakhill
30 463 Elphie Taylor Year 5 Chewton Mendip
31 468 Molly Hall Year 6 Chewton Mendip
32 431 Chloe Fuller Year 5 Upton Noble
33 462 Lily Wolff Year 5 St Pauls
34 469 Frances Fraser Year 5 Chewton Mendip
35 430 Lucy Chandler Year 6 Upton Noble
36 403 May Mower Year 6 Elmhurst
37 488 Josie Adams Year 5 Horrington
38 442 Elaine Fry Year 5 St Aldhelms
39 411 Rosie Jones Year 6 Croscombe
40 452 Loveday Hedgcock Year 5 Millfield Prep
41 483 Tabitha Lewis Year 5 Wells Cathedral
42 485 Yasmin Sluijmers Year 5 Horrington
43 497 Madeline Clark Year 5 St Benedicts
44 484 Megan Taylor Year 5 Wells Cathedral
45 496 Rose Wedlock Year 5 St Benedicts
46 406 Chloe Lenton Year 5 Elmhurst
47 582 Frances Fox Year 6 Springmead Prep
48 486 Charlotte Clissold Year 6 Horrington
49 421 Francesca Milton Year 5 Oakhill

UPPER SCHOOL GIRLS
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 652 Rory Nicholson Year 5 Millfield Prep
2 651 Harvey Morland Year 5 Millfield Prep
3 674 Jago Lott Year 5 Chewton Mendip
4 725 Jack Lock Year 6 St Benedicts
5 686 Dylan Dukes Year 6 West Pennard
6 790 Wesley Saunders Year 6 St Aldhelms
7 600 Toby Ross Year 5 Elmhurst
8 713 Kieran Reeves Year 6 Brookside
9 754 James Jelbert Year 6 Hugh Sexey
10 624 Oliver Lambert Year 6 Upton Noble
11 623 Charlie Humphrey Year 6 Upton Noble
12 601 Kyle Strange Year 5 Elmhurst
13 698 Callum Deans Year 5 Wells Cathedral
14 726 Alfie Chant Year 6 St Benedicts
15 640 Ellis Young Year 5 St Aldhelms
16 669 Patrick Bulger Year 5 St Pauls
17 758 Joseph Slattery Year 5 St Josephs
18 634 James Rielly Year 5 St Aldhelms
19 745 Hamish Clarke Year 6 Hugh Sexey
20 671 Archie Killen Year 5 Chewton Mendip
21 663 Chalie Hain Year 5 St Pauls
22 602 Thomas Hedworth Year 5 Elmhurst
23 697 Samuel Pritchard Year 6 Wells Cathedral
24 735 Tom Baker Year 6 Hugh Sexey
25 607 Tayo House Year 5 Elmhurst
26 608 Thomas Parnham Year 5 Elmhurst
27 644 William Owen Year 6 Millfield Prep
28 627 Luca Morgan Year 5 Springmead Prep
29 643 William Fuller Year 6 Millfield Prep
30 626 Louis Gunning Year 6 Upton Noble
31 606 Elliot Steele Year 6 Elmhurst
32 722 Ben Sheppard Year 5 St Benedicts
33 646 Joseph Bridgman Year 6 Millfield Prep
34 703 Rowan Wilson Year 6 Wells Cathedral
35 736 Oliver Punt Year 5 Hugh Sexey
36 699 Dominic Hill Year 6 Wells Cathedral
37 705 Boris Garcia Year 5 Wells Cathedral
38 668 Sam Scriven Year 6 St Pauls
39 769 Callum Payne Year 6 Westfield
40 730 Zac Fielder Year 5 St Benedicts
41 684 Jack Shaw Year 6 West Pennard
42 639 Thomas Manship Year 5 St Aldhelms
43 746 Luc Richards Year 6 Hugh Sexey
44 659 Matt Gregory Year 6 St Vigor & St John
45 797 Jake Parsons Year 6 Elmhurst
46 680 William Browne Year 5 West Pennard
47 709 William Lear Year 6 Horrington
48 693 Stan Lucas Year 6 Hemmington
49 700 Jack Baker Year 6 Wells Cathedral
50 604 Isaac Milford Year 5 Elmhurst

UPPER SCHOOL BOYS
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
51 672 Tom Canning Year 5 Chewton Mendip
52 676 Murray Scott Year 6 Chewton Mendip
53 702 Oliver Tinworth Year 6 Wells Cathedral
54 721 Owen Collins Year 6 St Benedicts
55 679 Ollie Gibson Year 5 West Pennard
56 605 Luke Dunthorne Year 5 Elmhurst
57 603 Tommy Edgar Year 5 Elmhurst
58 630 Campbell Goff Year 5 Springmead Prep
59 682 Sam Taylor Year 6 West Pennard
60 633 Thomas Hastings Year 6 Springmead Prep
61 694 Len Lucas Year 6 Hemmington
62 701 Douglas Howell Year 6 Wells Cathedral
63 613 Liam Smith Year 5 Croscombe
64 670 Jamie Cornish Year 6 St Pauls
65 779 Toby Heath Year 5 Chewton Mendip
66 685 Sam Briar Year 6 West Pennard
67 793 Ben Rossiter Year 6 St Aldhelms
68 635 Jack Baker Year 5 St Aldhelms
69 731 Sam Marshfield Year 6 St Benedicts
70 609 Jaiminee Wareham Year 6 Elmhurst
71 704 Archie Agabani Year 6 Wells Cathedral
72 629 Harrison Pow-Jones Year 5 Springmead Prep
73 628 Angus Walsby Year 5 Springmead Prep
74 615 Tomos Wray Year 5 Croscombe
75 683 Charlie Burchell Year 6 West Pennard
76 729 Dylan Jones Year 5 St Benedicts
77 719 Lewis Padfield Year 5 Evercreech
78 798 Shane Parsons Year 5 Elmhurst
79 625 Joss Braga Year 6 Upton Noble
80 732 Rhys Govier Year 5 St Benedicts
81 796 Harry White Year 5 St Benedicts
82 791 Riley Gogan Year 6 St Aldhelms

UPPER SCHOOL BOYS (cont)
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

LSG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Elmhurst 16 (1, 3, 12)
2 West Pennard 30 (5, 9, 16)
3 St Aldhelms 33 (6, 13, 14)
4 Upton Noble 40 (2, 8, 30)
5 Wells Cathedral 48 (4, 20, 24)
6 St Josephs 57 (7, 19, 31)
7 St Pauls 75 (11, 26, 38)
8 St Benedicts 89 (25, 28, 36)
9 Croscombe 96 (17, 22, 57)
10 Brookside 126 (10, 49, 67)
11 Horrington 60 (23, 37)
12 Millfield Prep 68 (29, 39)
13 Oakhill 27 (27)
14 Chewton Mendip 41 (41)
15 Springmead Prep 54 (54)

LSB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Elmhurst 16 (1, 4, 11)
2 Springmead Prep 32 (8, 10, 14)
3 St Josephs 46 (9, 17, 20)
4 Wells Cathedral 59 (7, 23, 29)
5 St Pauls 76 (12, 13, 51)
6 Upton Noble 85 (21, 22, 42)
7 St Benedicts 103 (25, 38, 40)
8 Croscombe 104 (26, 35, 43)
9 St Aldhelms 116 (27, 28, 61)
10 Horrington 150 (19, 65, 66)
11 Brookside 165 (24, 67, 74)
12 Evercreech 218 (47, 83, 88)
13 Chewton Mendip 8 (3, 5)
14 Westfield 22 (6, 16)
15 Wookey 64 (30, 34)
16 West Pennard 85 (41, 44)
17 St Vigor & St John 177 (87, 90)
18 Millfield Prep 2 (2)
19 Oakhill 15 (15)
20 Wedmore First 49 (49)
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

USG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Millfield Prep 11 (2, 3, 6)
2 St Josephs 43 (5, 16, 22)
3 Wells Cathedral 51 (1, 9, 41)
4 Chewton Mendip 58 (12, 21, 25)
5 Oakhill 60 (7, 24, 29)
6 Upton Noble 62 (17, 18, 27)
7 Elmhurst 64 (13, 15, 36)
8 St Aldhelms 77 (19, 20, 38)
9 Horrington 105 (26, 37, 42)
10 Hugh Sexey 22 (8, 14)
11 St Pauls 43 (10, 33)
12 St Benedicts 88 (43, 45)
13 Croscombe 39 (39)
14 Springmead Prep 47 (47)

USB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Millfield Prep 30 (1, 2, 27)
2 St Aldhelms 39 (6, 15, 18)
3 Elmhurst 41 (7, 12, 22)
4 St Benedicts 50 (4, 14, 32)
5 Upton Noble 51 (10, 11, 30)
6 Hugh Sexey 52 (9, 19, 24)
7 Wells Cathedral 70 (13, 23, 34)
8 Chewton Mendip 74 (3, 20, 51)
9 St Pauls 75 (16, 21, 38)
10 West Pennard 92 (5, 41, 46)
11 Springmead Prep 146 (28, 58, 60)
12 Croscombe 137 (63, 74)
13 Brookside 8 (8)
14 St Josephs 17 (17)
15 Westfield 39 (39)
16 St Vigor & St John 44 (44)
17 Horrington 47 (47)
18 Evercreech 77 (77)
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSG INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 7 Jessica Hudson 4 Elmhurst 10 ( 3, 2, 2, 4, 3 )

2 8 Emily Medcalf 3 Elmhurst 12 ( 5, 5, 13, 1, 1 )

3 34 Megan Bevan 3 Upton Noble 12 ( 9, 3, 5, 2, 2 )

4 45 Tilly Cox-Thompson 3 St Aldhelms 23 ( 2, 1, 11, 9, 13 )

5 76 Jemma Shaw 4 West Pennard 24 ( 21, 15, 1, 3, 5 )

6 38 Ellie Silvester 3 Upton Noble 30 ( 6, 16, 9, 7, 8 )

7 46 Alice Rielly 3 St Aldhelms 36 ( 13, 11, 6, 16, 6 )

8 39 Sophia Gunning 3 Upton Noble 47 ( 29, 4, 8, 6, -  )

9 120 Beth Simpson 4 St Josephs 52 ( 12, 13, 21, 8, 19 )

10 77 Naomi Taylor 4 West Pennard 64 ( 18, 19, 18, - , 9 )

11 111 Sophia Clark 4 St Benedicts 65 ( 39, 22, 7, 11, 25 )

12 117 Sophie Ambrosini 4 St Josephs 67 ( 11, - , 15, 34, 7 )

13 21 Isabelle Glass 3 Croscombe 70 ( 20, 14, 14, 25, 22 )

14 63 Isabelle Wareham 4 St Pauls 70 ( 8, 21, 27, 15, 26 )

15 48 Robyn Hawkins 4 St Aldhelms 71 ( 16, 17, - , 17, 21 )

16 65 Keely Banfield 3 St Pauls 75 ( 37, 41, 17, 10, 11 )

17 17 Martha Lacey 4 Croscombe 79 ( 43, 27, 16, 19, 17 )

18 95 Isobell Dyer 3 Horrington 86 ( 23, 10, - , 30, 23 )

19 55 Poppy Gregory 3 St Vigor & St John 96 ( 25, 28, 22, 21, -  )

20 121 Hannah Simpson 4 St Josephs 96 ( 17, 20, 28, 33, 31 )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Upton Noble 7 ( 4, 1, 1, 1, 4 )
2 Elmhurst 9 ( 1, 3, 4, 4, 1 )
3 St Aldhelms 9 ( 2, 2, 6, 2, 3 )
4 West Pennard 14 ( 6, 6, 3, 3, 2 )
5 St Josephs 17 ( 3, 4, 5, 5, 6 )
6 St Vigor & St John 30 ( 9, 7, 8, 6, -  )
7 Croscombe 32 ( 11, 8, 7, 8, 9 )
8 Brookside 32 ( 5, 5, 12, 12, 10 )
9 St Pauls 33 ( 12, 10, 9, 7, 7 )
10 Wells Cathedral 34 ( 8, - , 11, 10, 5 )
11 St Benedicts 37 ( 10, 9, 10, 11, 8 )
12 Horrington 45 ( 7, 13, 15, 14, 11 )
13 Oakhill 47 ( 14, 11, 16, 9, 13 )
14 Evercreech 53 ( 15, 12, 13, 13, -  )
15 Springmead Prep 62 ( 17, 14, - , 16, 15 )
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSB INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 205 Charlie Cook 4 Elmhurst 6 ( 3, 1, 6, 1, 1 )

2 333 Henry Boulton-Roberts 4 St Josephs 13 ( 1, 5, 1, 6, 17 )

3 335 Cameron Curtis 4 Westfield 19 ( 6, 2, 8, 5, 6 )

4 267 Samuel Webb 4 Chewton Mendip 22 ( 11, 15, 5, 3, 3 )

5 288 Hector Gummer 4 Wells Cathedral 31 ( - , 8, 9, 7, 7 )

6 207 Cosmo Keen 4 Elmhurst 33 ( 18, 10, 7, 12, 4 )

7 334 Zak payne 4 Westfield 36 ( 12, 4, 11, 9, 16 )

8 307 George Scriven 4 Brookside 39 ( 10, 21, 4, 4, -  )

9 216 Murphie Withers 4 Croscombe 55 ( 14, 12, 10, 19, 26 )

10 227 William Carr 4 Oakhill 56 ( 8, - , 25, 8, 15 )

11 238 Charlie Shakespeare 4 Springmead Prep 59 ( 19, 38, 12, 10, 18 )

12 295 Oliver Davis 4 Horrington 60 ( 16, 14, 36, 11, 19 )

13 239 Oliver Welbourn 4 Springmead Prep 69 ( 24, 45, 20, 15, 10 )

14 376 Charlie Lucas 4 Butleigh 69 ( 5, 7, 18, - , 39 )

15 237 Theo Fitz-Johnson 4 Springmead Prep 73 ( - , 33, 13, 13, 14 )

16 259 Liam Ford 3 St Vigor & St John 80 ( 15, 6, 19, 40, -  )

17 261 Finley Bulger 4 St Pauls 85 ( 41, 17, - , 14, 13 )

18 322 Tom Smith 4 St Benedicts 86 ( 21, 18, 94, 22, 25 )

19 286 David Sidman 4 Wells Cathedral 86 ( 17, 29, 37, 17, 23 )

20 240 Eddie Donson 4 Springmead Prep 88 ( - , 39, 23, 18, 8 )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Elmhurst 4 ( 1, 1, 3, 1, 1 )
2 Springmead Prep 9 ( 3, 7, 2, 2, 2 )
3 Wells Cathedral 17 ( 9, 4, 6, 3, 4 )
4 St Josephs 20 ( 5, 8, 10, 4, 3 )
5 St Aldhelms 24 ( 2, 6, 7, 13, 9 )
6 St Benedicts 25 ( 7, 3, 14, 8, 7 )
7 St Pauls 25 ( 12, 2, 13, 6, 5 )
8 Upton Noble 29 ( 13, 10, 8, 5, 6 )
9 St Vigor & St John 30 ( 4, 5, 9, 12, 17 )
10 Croscombe 33 ( 14, 11, 5, 9, 8 )
11 West Pennard 39 ( 11, 9, 12, 7, 16 )
12 Horrington 39 ( 6, 12, 15, 11, 10 )
13 Brookside 42 ( 10, 13, 11, 10, 11 )
14 Westfield 51 ( 18, 17, 4, 16, 14 )
15 Oakhill 52 ( 8, 14, 16, 14, 19 )
16 Evercreech 60 ( 17, 16, 18, 15, 12 )
17 Chewton Mendip 66 ( 21, 18, 17, 18, 13 )
18 Wookey 72 ( 22, 19, 19, 19, 15 )
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USG INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 475 Elena Sidman 5 Wells Cathedral 4 ( 2, 1, 1, 1, 1 )

2 444 Tallulah Bartlett 6 Millfield Prep 9 ( 1, 2, 3, 3, -  )

3 449 Juliet Grogan-Poulsen 6 Millfield Prep 13 ( 7, - , 2, 2, 2 )

4 445 Alice Gray 6 Millfield Prep 17 ( 9, 3, 5, 6, 3 )

5 507 Lauren Ashurst 6 Hugh Sexey 19 ( 6, 5, 4, 4, -  )

6 456 Mica Clarke 6 St Pauls 26 ( 4, 6, 6, 13, 10 )

7 525 Madaleine Phillips 5 St Josephs 27 ( 11, 7, 8, 7, 5 )

8 476 Annelise James 6 Wells Cathedral 32 ( 8, 9, 7, 8, 9 )

9 414 Freya Carke 6 Oakhill 36 ( 13, 8, 9, 12, 7 )

10 466 Olivia Squance 6 Chewton Mendip 44 ( 10, 11, 13, 11, 12 )

11 477 Freya Cavender 6 Wells Cathedral 53 ( 17, 12, 10, 14, -  )

12 518 Katie Thomas 6 Hugh Sexey 53 ( 18, 31, 11, 10, 14 )

13 520 Gemma Carrington 6 Hugh Sexey 56 ( 22, 17, - , 9, 8 )

14 451 Flo Norris 5 Millfield Prep 58 ( 14, 13, 20, 20, 11 )

15 439 Kathleen Cox-Thompson 5 St Aldhelms 60 ( 12, 10, 18, 31, 20 )

16 427 Ocean Moore 5 Upton Noble 64 ( 26, 16, 12, 19, 17 )

17 454 Lulu Scott 6 Millfield Prep 77 ( 40, 77, 15, 16, 6 )

18 405 Sophie Chayter 5 Elmhurst 79 ( 25, 22, 19, 28, 13 )

19 524 Emma Simpson 6 St Josephs 82 ( 15, - , 30, 21, 16 )

20 527 Emma Healy 5 St Josephs 99 ( 27, 28, 22, 22, -  )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Millfield Prep 4 ( 1, 1, 1, 1, 1 )
2 Wells Cathedral 9 ( 2, 2, 2, 3, 3 )
3 Hugh Sexey 11 ( 3, 3, 3, 2, 10 )
4 St Josephs 15 ( 4, 7, 5, 4, 2 )
5 Chewton Mendip 19 ( 7, 6, 4, 5, 4 )
6 Upton Noble 21 ( 5, 4, 6, 6, 6 )
7 Oakhill 28 ( 13, 9, 7, 7, 5 )
8 St Aldhelms 33 ( 8, 8, 13, 9, 8 )
9 Elmhurst 33 ( 10, 10, 8, 8, 7 )
10 St Pauls 33 ( 6, 5, 15, 11, 11 )
11 Horrington 43 ( 14, 12, 10, 12, 9 )
12 Springmead Prep 46 ( 12, 11, 9, 14, 14 )
13 St Benedicts 52 ( 16, 14, 11, 15, 12 )
14 Croscombe 53 ( 17, 13, 14, 13, 13 )
15 Westfield 53 ( 9, 16, 12, 16, -  )
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USB INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 650 Kristian James 5 Millfield Prep 6 ( 3, 1, 1, 1, -  )

2 652 Rory Nicholson 5 Millfield Prep 7 ( 4, 2, 2, 2, 1 )

3 674 Jago Lott 5 Chewton Mendip 16 ( 16, 4, 4, 5, 3 )

4 686 Dylan Dukes 6 West Pennard 17 ( 10, 5, 3, 4, 5 )

5 725 Jack Lock 6 St Benedicts 19 ( 6, 3, 8, 6, 4 )

6 651 Harvey Morland 5 Millfield Prep 19 ( 7, 7, 7, 3, 2 )

7 713 Kieran Reeves 6 Brookside 25 ( 5, 6, 6, 9, 8 )

8 624 Oliver Lambert 6 Upton Noble 26 ( 2, 9, 5, 10, 10 )

9 600 Toby Ross 5 Elmhurst 41 ( 8, 11, 15, - , 7 )

10 726 Alfie Chant 6 St Benedicts 43 ( 23, 8, 10, 11, 14 )

11 754 James Jelbert 6 Hugh Sexey 48 ( 24, 14, 13, 12, 9 )

12 745 Hamish Clarke 6 Hugh Sexey 57 ( 12, 16, 16, 13, 19 )

13 698 Callum Deans 5 Wells Cathedral 57 ( - , 12, 17, 15, 13 )

14 601 Kyle Strange 5 Elmhurst 64 ( 11, - , 20, 21, 12 )

15 634 James Rielly 5 St Aldhelms 76 ( 20, 17, 21, 28, 18 )

16 758 Joseph Slattery 5 St Josephs 76 ( 30, 20, 22, 17, 17 )

17 640 Ellis Young 5 St Aldhelms 76 ( 36, 28, 14, 19, 15 )

18 646 Joseph Bridgman 6 Millfield Prep 89 ( 13, 19, 24, 41, 33 )

19 671 Archie Killen 5 Chewton Mendip 96 ( 42, 18, 28, 30, 20 )

20 735 Tom Baker 6 Hugh Sexey 102 ( 53, 35, 19, 24, 24 )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Millfield Prep 4 ( 1, 1, 1, 1, 1 )
2 Hugh Sexey 11 ( 3, 2, 4, 2, 6 )
3 St Benedicts 13 ( 4, 3, 3, 3, 4 )
4 Elmhurst 16 ( 2, 8, 5, 6, 3 )
5 St Aldhelms 17 ( 9, 9, 2, 4, 2 )
6 Chewton Mendip 26 ( 6, 6, 6, 9, 8 )
7 Wells Cathedral 29 ( 11, 5, 9, 8, 7 )
8 Upton Noble 32 ( 7, 17, 7, 13, 5 )
9 St Pauls 34 ( 8, 7, 10, 12, 9 )
10 West Pennard 35 ( 10, 10, 11, 5, 10 )
11 Westfield 37 ( 15, 4, 8, 10, 15 )
12 Brookside 42 ( 5, 11, 13, 17, 13 )
13 Springmead Prep 46 ( 12, 13, 12, 11, 11 )
14 St Josephs 58 ( 20, 12, 14, 18, 14 )
15 Croscombe 61 ( 19, 15, - , 15, 12 )
16 St Vigor & St John 63 ( 16, 20, 15, 16, 16 )
17 Evercreech 66 ( 18, 19, 16, 14, 18 )
18 Horrington 69 ( 21, 16, 17, 19, 17 )
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PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

OVERALL SCHOOLS COMPETITION

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES SMALL LARGE

1 Elmhurst 17 ( 3, 1, 9, 4 ) 1
2 St Aldhelms 20 ( 2, 5, 8, 5 ) 2
3 Wells Cathedral 22 ( 10, 3, 2, 7 ) 3
4 Upton Noble 23 ( 1, 8, 6, 8 ) 1
5 St Josephs 27 ( 5, 4, 4, 14 ) 2
6 St Benedicts 33 ( 11, 6, 13, 3 ) 4
7 St Pauls 35 ( 9, 7, 10, 9 ) 5
8 Springmead Prep 42.001 ( 15, 2, 12, 13 ) 3
9 Croscombe 46.001 ( 7, 10, 14, 15 ) 4
10 Horrington 53.001 ( 12, 12, 11, 18 ) 5
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